Position

Manager, Business Services
Coach, Business Services
Human Resources

Administrator

Information Technology
Administrator

Principal Financial Analyst
Senior Network Administrator
Senior Database Administrator
Developer

Senior GIS/Database
Purchasing Agent

Senior Accountant

Senior Information Technology
Organizational Performance
Program Manager

Accounting Technical Specialist
Accounting Technical Specialist
Accounting Technical Specialist

Storekeeper Il

Administrative Specialist |l

Other Positions Held Special District

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$228,583

$167,884

$158,307

$144,520

$135,934

$130,492

$127,619

$127,109

$126,087

$119,111

$114,741

$114,028

$113,734

$113,170

$106,932

$90,657

$83,552

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$70,747

$44,621

$45,293

$58,003

$51,286

$50,285

$28,291

$39,749

$49,624

$42,985

$47,337

$34,820

$29,495

$29,583

$45,936

$30,426

$18,910



Storekeeper |

Buyer |

Buyer I

Technical Training Program
Manager

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Analyst Il

Human Resources Analyst Il

Administrative Specialist |

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Union Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

$81,900

$81,322

$73,755

$73,057

$70,249

$67,301

$27,188

$26,229

$10,732

$32,988

$25,512

$20,580

$11,286

$19,441

$21,946

$5,181

$9,364

$6,296



