Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Business Services		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$228,583	\$70,747
Coach, Business Services		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$167,884	\$44,621
Human Resources Administrator		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$158,307	\$45,293
Information Technology Administrator		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$144,520	\$58,003
Principal Financial Analyst		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$135,934	\$51,286
Senior Network Administrator		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$130,492	\$50,285
Senior Database Administrator Developer		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$127,619	\$28,291
Senior GIS/Database		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$127,109	\$39,749
Purchasing Agent		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$126,087	\$49,624
Senior Accountant		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$119,111	\$42,985
Senior Information Technology		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$114,741	\$47,337
Organizational Performance Program Manager		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$114,028	\$34,820
Accounting Technical Specialist		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$113,734	\$29,495
Accounting Technical Specialist		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$113,170	\$29,583
Accounting Technical Specialist		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$106,932	\$45,936
Storekeeper II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$90,657	\$30,426
Administrative Specialist II		Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$83,552	\$18,910

Storekeeper I	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$81,900	\$32,988
Buyer I	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$81,322	\$25,512
Buyer II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$73,755	\$20,580
Technical Training Program Manager	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$73,057	\$11,286
Human Resources Analyst	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$70,249	\$19,441
Human Resources Manager	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$67,301	\$21,946
Human Resources Analyst II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$27,188	\$5,181
Human Resources Analyst II	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$26,229	\$9,364
Administrative Specialist I	Union Sanitary District (Alameda)	Business Services	\$10,732	\$6,296